March 25, 2025

Team

Ace Down Pass Up
Bag of Dicks

Dfwai

Winter is Coming

D D D D D DJ BLAST
Slappin Salmon

Ball Busters

Ace in the face

Standings

ThMi6s - Winter 25

Won
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Lost

0
2
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3
4
4
6
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Win %o
1.000
.750
.625
571
.429
.429
.250
.000

GF
17
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14
12
13
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