## Standings

## ThMi6s - Winter 25

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
Ace Down Pass Up	7	0	1.000	17	4
Bag of Dicks	6	2	.750	18	6
Dfwai	5	3	.625	14	10
W!nter is Coming	4	3	.571	12	9
D D D D DJ BLAST	3	4	.429	13	8
Slappin Salmon	3	4	.429	9	12
Ball Busters	2	6	.250	5	19
Ace in the face	0	8	.000	2	22

March 25, 2025 Page 1 of 1